B. Maximum number of specified securities to be issued and pricing of Preferential Issue:
	 The resolution set out in the accompanying Notice authorizes the Board to issue upto 25,00,000 (Twenty five Lakhs) equity shares

of face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten) each of the Company at Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten Only) per Equity shareto be issued to persons/
entities belonging to Promoter and promoter Group on preferential basis.

	 C. The class or class of persons to whom the allotment is proposed to be made
	 The allotment is proposed to be made to Promoter and Promoter Group Category.

	 D. Proposal of the Promoters/ Directors/ Entities/Key Management Persons to subscribe to the offer
	 None of Director/ Key managerial personnel/ Entities except Mr. Narayan Saboo (Managing Director), Naresh Saboo (Director),

Manish Saboo (Director & CFO) and Mohit Saboo, belongs to promoter group intends to subscribe to any equity shares. No other
Directors and Key Managerial Personnel of the issuer is intending to subscribe the shares.

	 E. Shareholding Pattern of the company before and after the Preferential Issue
	 The shareholding pattern before and after the allotment of 25,00,000 Equity Shares would be as under:

ANNUAL REPORT 2019-202013

MOHIT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

S. No. Category Pre- Issue As on
30TH June, 2020

Post – Issue #

(A) Shareholding of Promoter/
Promoter Group

No of
shares

Percentage
of Holding

No of
Share

Percentage
of Holding

1) Indian -- -- -- --
a Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family -- -- -- --
b Bodies Corporate 5598112 39.54 5598112 33.61

Mask Investments Ltd 1428881 10.09 1428881 8.58
Mohit Overseas Ltd 1598622 11.29 1598622 9.60
Mohit Yarns Ltd 1970609 13.92 1970609 11.83
Mohit Exim Pvt Ltd 600000 4.24 600000 3.60

c Financial Institutions/ Banks -- -- -- --
d Any Others

Director’s Relatives 1746431 12.33 4246431 25.49
Madhu Narayan Saboo 431359 3.05 431359 2.59
Sonia Naresh Saboo 60000 0.42 60000 0.36
Sitaram Nandlal Saboo 240021 1.70 240021 1.44
Ayushi Manish Saboo 60000 0.42 60000 0.36
Mohit Narayan Saboo 162836 1.15 762836 4.58
Narayan Sitaram Saboo HUF 27866 0.20 27866 0.17
Sitaram Nandlal Saboo HUF 30100 0.21 30100 0.18
Directors
Narayan Sitaram Saboo 580385 4.10 1080385 6.49
Manish Narayan Saboo 75440 0.53 725440 4.36
Naresh Sitaram Saboo 78424 0.55 828424 4.97
Sub Total(A)(1) 7344543 51.87 9844543 59.10

2 Foreign
a Individuals (NRI/ Foreign Individuals) - - - -
b Bodies Corporate - - - -
c Institutions - - - -
d Any Other - - - -

Sub Total(A)(2) - - - -
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

B) Public shareholding
B1 Institutional Investors

a Mutual Funds - - - -
b Venture Capital Funds - - - -
c Alternate Investments Funds - - - -
d Foreign Venture Capital Investors - - - -
e Foreign Portfolio Investors - - - -
f Financial Institutions/Banks 597 0.00 597 0.00
g Insurance Companies - - - -
h Provident Funds / Pension Funds - - - -
i Any Other - - - -

Sub-Total (B)(1) 597 0.00 597 0.00